|

DETAIL E

DETAIL D

CENTER OPENING 1CO

A NRAVANUMIRARANANNY

TR Uy

VAW EEN

g £

V7000007

ANNIRIIL SRR

N ANy

REV DATE DESCRIPTION| BY

VA NENENN]

FUALCARUSERANRNNANY

. WANNA W]

-
LR
EN
R
N
é N
N
PN
/ %
/“{?
4 Z i
N R
26 N
2N z
/ X
/ S
B / N
1=
- PART DESCRIPTION
/ X
. / S| P
: ?Z ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO
éi - A DOOR ASTRAGAL 560018
?2 B STRUT KNEE 560000
C |TIE ANGLE 560001
D |GIBASSEMBLY 560003
E PSD RETAINER 560004
G HEAD JAMB PSD12_SS_CO
H SIGHT GUARD PSD26_SS_CO
HARDWARE DESCRIPTION I DOOR PSD1LH_U_SS_CO
J HEADER PSD5_CO
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO K |STRUT PSD6_CO
1 3/8-16 SERRATED FLANGE NUT Z 97244 L SILL SUPPORT PSD7_CO
2 3/8"-16 x 1" CARRIAGE BOLT 0155068 M  |GROUT RETAINER PSD8_CO
3 3/8" x 3 1/2" WEDGE EXPANSION ANCHORS Z 2140522 N RETURN POST PSD14_SS_CO2
4 3/8"-16 x 1" SQUARE HEAD BOLT 20105 N RETURN POST PSD14_SS_CO1
5 ESCUTCHEON 560039 O |DOOR BUMPER 560030
6 5/16-18 EXTRUDED U NUT 0162842 P  |JAMB BRACKET 560031
7 #10-32 x 1/2" PH PN THD CUTTING SCREW Z 32373 R  |EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM 560032




